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Kasa Signature Cocktails £16

Last Samurai
Single Malt whiskey, blended with Amaretto, mixed with Angostura
bitters and Gomme syrup, finished with Orange garnish

Don fashioned
Silver Patron Tequila, Single Malt whiskey finished by Ginger

syrup.

Hummingbird
Apple ciroc mixed with Midori, lime juice, pineapple juice &amp; kiwi
syrup, finished with an edible flower

Pink Lady
Pink gin mixed with bubble-gum syrup, strawberry syrup &amp;
elderflower tonic, finished with a candy floss & edible butterfly

Purple Rain
Vodka mixed with blue tea, lychee juice, finished with a bamboo
leaf, berry and edible flower.

Summer Breeze

Raspberry puree, lime juice, lychee syrup, cranberry juice, redberry
vodka mixed with peach liqueur, finished with mint, blueberry and
raspberry.

Kasa Cocktails £14

Old Fashioned
Bourbon Whiskey, Aromatic bitters & simple Syrup

Cuba Libre
Description: Dark Rum, Lime & Coke

Gin Basil
Gin, Basil, Lemon, Simple Syrup

Porn Star Martini
Absolut vanilla vodka shaken with a passion fruit puree served

with a shot of prosecco on the side.

Ocean Spritz
Gin, Prosecco, Blue Curacao

Margarita
A stylish classic! Tequila with triple sec. Lime juice and half a
slice of lime.

Long Island Tea
Absolut vodka mixed with tequila. Cointreau, Havana, gin, lime juice,
syrup &amp; coke.

Sex On the Beach

The sex on the beach is a long, fruity mixture of vodka.
Peach schnapps orange and cranberry juice. This is a
summer classic and a firm favourite with guests of all kinds.



Mojito

Choose one of the flavours, Strawberry, Passion fruit or Stick to
the classic.

Havana rum mixed with lime juice sugar syrup, mint leaves
&amp; lime wedges.

Pina Colada
Rum mixed with a natural cream, double cream, pineapple
&amp; coconut syrup.

Mocktails

Virgin Classic Mojito

Choose one of the flavours, Strawberry, Passion fruit or Stick to
the classic.

Fresh mint, lime club Soda, lime juice, sugarcane &amp;
crushed ice.

Virgin Pina Colada
Pineapple juice, cream, coconut syrup.

Strawberry Sparkler
Strawberry Syrup, lemonade &amp; Passion Fruit.

Tropical Delight
Mango; Pineapple juice, cream &amp; coconut syrup.

Soft Drinks:

Coke £4
Diet Coke £4
Coke Zero £4
Fanta £4
Sprite £4
Appletiser £4
Redbull £5
Orange juice £4
Cranberry juice £4
Apple juice £4
Pineapple juice £4.5
Small Still Water £4
Small Sparkling Water £4
Large Still Water £6.5

Large Sparkling Water £6.5

£8



Vodka’s

Ciroc Vodka
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Whiskey's

Jack Daniels

Jhonnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 18 years
Jameson

Jhonnie Walker Blue Label

Gin’'s

Pink Gin
Gordon Gin
Bombay Gin
Hendrick’s Gin

Tanqueray 10

Rum’s

Rum Spice
Bacardi Carta Negra

Wray Nephew

Bottled Beers

Peroni 330ml
Corona 330ml
Low Alcohol Beer

Single/Double

£6 £11
£6 £11
£6 £11

Single/Double

£6.5 £M11
£6.5 £11
£7 £14
£6.5 £11
£18 £30

Single/Double

£6 £11
£6 £11
£6 £11
£6.5 £12
£6.5 £12

Single/Double

£6.5 £12
£6.5 £12
£6.5 £12

£6
£6
£4.5



Shots

Patron Anejo

Don Julio Resposado
Patron Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Patron XO Cafe

Patron Silver

Bottle Packages

All our standard bottle packages come with 6 mixers of your choice
(Redbull, Coke’s, Juices) You can upgrade to 12 mixers for £30
Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Tequila Reposade

Belvedere Organic Vodka 70cl

Patron Anejo

Don Julio Resposado

Grey Goose Premium Fence Vodka

Ciroc Altra Premium Vodka

Jhonny Walker Black Label

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Moet & Chandon Imperial

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut Champagne
Laurent-Perrier Rose

Laurent-Perrier Heritage Brut

Dom Perignon Vintage

Prosecco DOC Millesimato Brut Zonin

Prosecco Ca Bolani Rose

Wi nes 125ml  150ml  250ml

Pinot Grigio Friuli £8 £10 £12
DOC Aquileia Superiore

Pinot Grigio Blush £8 £10 £12
Delle Venezie DOC

Gavi Del Commune
Di Gavi DOGG (White)

MerlotCa’Vescovo (Red) £8 £20 £12

Chianti Classico
DOGG Organic

£12
£12
£12
£12
£10
£10

£750
£725
£260
£300
£300
£260
£240
£240

£120
£120
£150
£200
£600
£40

£40

Bottle

£30

£30

£45

£30

£45
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