# LONDON DRINKS MENU

## Kasa Signature Cocktails

### Last Samurai

Single Malt whiskey, blended with Amaretto, mixed with Angostura bitters and Gomme syrup, finished with Orange garnish

### Don fashioned

Silver Patron Tequila, Single Malt whiskey finished by Ginger syrup.

### Hummingbird

Apple ciroc mixed with Midori, lime juice, pineapple juice & amp; kiwi syrup, finished with an edible flower

### Pink Lady

Pink gin mixed with bubble-gum syrup, strawberry syrup & amp; elderflower tonic, finished with a candy floss & edible butterfly

### **Purple Rain**

Vodka mixed with blue tea, lychee juice, finished with a bamboo leaf, berry and edible flower.

### **Summer Breeze**

Raspberry puree, lime juice, lychee syrup, cranberry juice, redberry vodka mixed with peach liqueur, finished with mint, blueberry and raspberry.

### Kasa Cocktails

£14

### **Old Fashioned**

Bourbon Whiskey, Aromatic bitters & simple Syrup

### **Cuba Libre**

Description: Dark Rum, Lime & Coke

### **Gin Basil**

Gin, Basil, Lemon, Simple Syrup

### **Porn Star Martini**

Absolut vanilla vodka shaken with a passion fruit puree served with a shot of prosecco on the side.

### **Ocean Spritz**

Gin, Prosecco, Blue Curacao

### Margarita

A stylish classic! Tequila with triple sec. Lime juice and half a slice of lime.

### Long Island Tea

Absolut vodka mixed with tequila. Cointreau, Havana, gin, lime juice, syrup & Damp; coke.

### Sex On the Beach

The sex on the beach is a long, fruity mixture of vodka. Peach schnapps orange and cranberry juice. This is a summer classic and a firm favourite with guests of all kinds.

### Mojito

Choose one of the flavours, Strawberry, Passion fruit or Stick to the classic.

Havana rum mixed with lime juice sugar syrup, mint leaves & amp; lime wedges.

### Pina Colada

Rum mixed with a natural cream, double cream, pineapple & mp; coconut syrup.

### **Mocktails**

£8

### **Virgin Classic Mojito**

Choose one of the flavours, Strawberry, Passion fruit or Stick to the classic.

Fresh mint, lime club Soda, lime juice, sugarcane & amp; crushed ice.

### Virgin Pina Colada

Pineapple juice, cream, coconut syrup.

### **Strawberry Sparkler**

Strawberry Syrup, lemonade & amp; Passion Fruit.

### **Tropical Delight**

Mango; Pineapple juice, cream & Document Syrup.

### **Soft Drinks:**

Coke	£4
Diet Coke	£4
Coke Zero	£4
Fanta	£4
Sprite	£4
Appletiser	£4
Redbull	£5
Orange juice	£4
Cranberry juice	£4
Apple juice	£4
Pineapple juice	£4.
Small Still Water	£4
Small Sparkling Water	£4
Large Still Water	£6.
Large Sparkling Water	£6.

Vodka's	Single/Double
Ciroc Vodka	£6 £11
<b>Grey Goose</b>	£6 £11
Belvedere	£6 £11

Whiskey's	Single/Do	Single/Double		
Jack Daniels	£6.5	211		
Jhonnie Walker Black Label	£6.5	211		
Chivas Regal 18 years	£7 £	214		
Jameson	£6.5	211		
Jhonnie Walker Blue Label	£18	230		

Gin's	Single/Doub		
Pink Gin	£6	£11	
Gordon Gin	£6	£11	
Bombay Gin	£6	£11	
Hendrick's Gin	£6.5	£12	
Tanqueray 10	£6.5	£12	
Hendrick's Gin	£6.5	£12	

Rum's	Single/	Double
Rum Spice	£6.5	£12
Bacardi Carta Negra	£6.5	£12
Wray Nephew	£6.5	£12

# **Bottled Beers**

Peroni 330ml	£6
Corona 330ml	£6
Low Alcohol Beer	£4.

# **Shots**

Patron Anejo	£12
Don Julio Resposado	£12
Patron Reposado	£12
Don Julio Blanco	£12
Patron XO Cafe	£10
Patron Silver	£10

Bottle Packages
All our standard bottle packages come with 6 mixers of your choice (Redbull, Coke's, Juices) You can upgrade to 12 mixers for £30

Don Julio 1942	£750
Clase Azul Tequila Reposade	£725
Belvedere Organic Vodka 70cl	£260
Patron Anejo	£300
Don Julio Resposado	£300
Grey Goose Premium Fence Vodka	£260
Ciroc Altra Premium Vodka	£240
Jhonny Walker Black Label	£240

# Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Moet & Chandon Imperial	£120
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut Champagne	£120
Laurent-Perrier Rose	£150
Laurent-Perrier Heritage Brut	£200
Dom Perignon Vintage	£600
Prosecco DOC Millesimato Brut Zonin	£40
Prosecco Ca Bolani Rosę	£40

Wines	125ml	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Friuli DOC Aquileia Superiore	£8	£10	£12	£30
Pinot Grigio Blush Delle Venezie DOC	£8	£10	£12	£30
Gavi Del Commune Di Gavi DOGG (White)				£45
MerlotCa'Vescovo (Red)	£8	£20	£12	£30
Chianti Classico DOGG Organic				£45

# LONDON